ROUTINE FOR OFFLINE FINAL EXAMINATION MARCH 2022
CLASSES X & XI1

Tinninge-

Class X — 8:20 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.

(Reading Time: 10 minutes & Writing time: 8:30 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.)

Class XII — 12:45 p.m. to 2.30 p.m.

(Reading Time: 15 minutes & Writing time: 1:00 p.m. to 2.30 p.m.)

Date Day Class X Class XII (H) | Class XII (S)
21.03.2022 Monday Biology E. Literature E. Literature
22.03.2022 Tuesday Chemistry -- -
23.03.2022 Wednesday History Geo/Eco Physics
24.03.2022 Thursday Optionals - -
25.03.2022 Friday Physics E. Language E. Language
28.03.2022 Monday Maths Maths/H. Sc. Maths/H. Sc.
29.03.2022 Tuesday Eng. Language v - -
30.03.2022 Wednesday Geography History/Socio Biology
31.03.2022 Thursday E. Literature — -
01.04.2022 Friday ™. Language Pol. Sc./Psy Chemistry
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